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HIV TEST IN ANIMALS
Singh Shri Rakesh

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) Whether any kit to undertake HTV test of the blood of animals is available in India;

(b) If so, the details thereof;

(c) If not, whether the Government propose to manufacture the said kit

(d) If so, the details thereof;

(e) Whether said test in animals have been conducted in or outside the country and

(f) If so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (SHRI KANTI LAL BHURIA)

(a) : No, Sir.

(b) : Does not arise.

(c) : No, Sir.

(d) : Does not arise.

(e) : No, Sir.

(f) : Does not arise.
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